DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

NORTHCOTE HOTEL LIMITED

NORTHCOTE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHCOTT LAND LTD

NORTHDALE ESTATES LTD

NORTH DEAN SERVICES LTD

NORTH DEAN SERVICES LTD

NORTH DEAN SERVICES LTD

NORTH DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTH EAST ACCESS LIMITED

NORTH EAST ALLIANCE LTD

NORTH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED

NORTH EAST COMMUNITY ENERGY
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

NORTH EAST (E & I) SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH EAST EARTHWORKS LTD

NORTH EAST FINANCIAL LIMITED

(CONT'D)

THE NORTH EAST FITNESS SPACE LIMITED

NORTH EAST MARITIME TRUST

NORTHEAST MEDICAL LIMITED

NORTH EAST MORTGAGE & FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH EAST POWERGRID LIMITED

NORTHEAST PROPERTY AND LEASING LTD

NORTH EAST RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
LTD

THE NORTH EAST SANDWICH SHOP LIMITED

NORTH EAST THEATRE TRUST
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH EAST WHOLESALE FRUIT &
VEGETABLE MARKET LIMITED

NORTH EIRE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHENDEN PARADE LIMITED

NORTHEND PUBLISHING LTD

NORTHERN ALLIANCE LTD

NORTHERN ASSET INTEGRITY LIMITED

NORTHERN AUDIOLOGY LTD

NORTHERN BLOCK MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHERN BLOCK MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHERN BOOTCAMP LTD

NORTHERN BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED

NORTHERN CARBIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHERN CARBIDE SPECIALISTS LTD.

NORTHERN CLOCKS LIMITED

NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN COUNTIES BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN DRILLING & SEALING LTD

NORTHERN ELECTRICS LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS

COMPANY (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
NORTHERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS
COMPANY (NORTH EAST) LIMITED

02002462
08528989
07351964
10494711
04444374
04444374
04444374
06349410
03985676
10490655
07334664
09617381

08499190
10435348
06672238
10497090
05562737
08397069
04970311

07759283
10933976
05288683

08660024
09937841

00870142

04600809
03235955
07847871
03420786
10867343
10518239
09490937
09490937
08167027
08653708
04863011
02640709
03788041
01339524

05206666
09501959
02387339
07465173

07465508
07465504

07465573

07465541

(D1)

(D1)

(D1)

24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018

24/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018
25/08/2018
27/08/2018

23/08/2018
23/08/2018

22/08/2018

27/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018

22/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018

23/08/2018
23/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

NORTH COAST CHIROPRACTIC LTD
NORTHCOAST SEAFOODS LIMITED

NORTH COMPOSITES ENGINEERING LTD.

NORTHCOTE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY (NORTH EAST)
LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRIC SHARE SCHEME
TRUSTEE LIMITED

NORTHERN EXPRESSION LIMITED

NORTHERN FAMILY SEARCH LTD

NORTHERN GAS & APPLIANCE CARE LTD

NORTHERN GATEWAY GAS LIMITED

NORTHERN GROUP BUSINESS ADVISORS
LIMITED

NORTHERN GROUP BUSINESS ADVISORS
LIMITED

NORTHERN GUILLOTINE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN HOSPITALITY LTD

NORTHERN HOSPITALITY LTD

NORTHERN INNS LIMITED

NORTHERN INSTALLATIONS LTD

NORTHERN INSTALLATIONS LTD

NORTHERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN I.T. SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN LAND LIMITED

NORTHERN MEDIA TRAINING LTD

NORTHERN MEDIA TRAINING LTD

NORTHERN METERING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN MONKEY BREW CO. LTD

NORTHERN MONKEY PUB COMPANY LTD

NORTHERN MONKEY PUB COMPANY LTD

NORTHERN MONKEY PUB COMPANY
LTD/CONTEMPORARY CAFE BARS LIMITED

NORTHERN NETWORK LIMITED

NORTHERN NOW LTD

NORTHERN NOW LTD

NORTHERN PLATFORMS LIMITED

NORTHERN POWERGRID (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

NORTHERN POWERHOUSE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY
(NORTH EAST) LIMITED

NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY
(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

NORTHERN RAIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHERN RENOVATIONS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

NORTHERN RENOVATIONS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

NORTHERN RIB HIRE LIMITED

NORTHERN RIB HIRE LIMITED

NORTHERN ROCK (ASSET MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

09303682
04077773
08173779
00830298
07465537

07465557

02525001

05602709
08651936
09594820
09141508
11532680

11532680

04969748
11266431
11266431
10526268
10526268
09157102
11537828
11537828
06642978
02922803
08371763
11538799
11538799
02943978
10710098
11510350
11510350
07336777

05916106
11532697
11532697
01861208
07759292

09889958
07474282

07465522

07457033

04007719
10309844

10309844
05770390

05770390
08655131
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23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018

22/08/2018
22/08/2018

28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018

23/08/2018

22/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018

24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018

26/08/2018
22/08/2018

22/08/2018
22/08/2018

24/08/2018
28/08/2018

28/08/2018
24/08/2018

24/08/2018
22/08/2018



