DOC	UMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
	THCOTE HOTEL LIMITED	02002462	(C2)	24/08/2018	NORTH COAST CHIROPRACTIC LTD	09303682	(D1)	23/08/2018
	THCOTE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED	08528989	. ,	24/08/2018		04077773	, ,	28/08/2018
	THCOTT LAND LTD	07351964	, ,	24/08/2018		08173779	, ,	23/08/2018
NOR	THDALE ESTATES LTD	10494711	(D1)	22/08/2018	NORTHCOTE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00830298	(D1)	28/08/2018
NOR	TH DEAN SERVICES LTD	04444374	(D4)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN ELECTRICITY (NORTH EAST)	07465537	(D1)	22/08/2018
NOR	TH DEAN SERVICES LTD	04444374	(C2)	22/08/2018	LIMITED			
NOR	TH DEAN SERVICES LTD	04444374	(C2)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN ELECTRICITY (YORKSHIRE)	07465557	(D1)	22/08/2018
NOR	TH DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06349410	(D4)	28/08/2018	LIMITED			
NOR	TH EAST ACCESS LIMITED	03985676	(D1)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN ELECTRIC SHARE SCHEME	02525001	(D1)	22/08/2018
NOR	TH EAST ALLIANCE LTD	10490655	(D1)	22/08/2018	TRUSTEE LIMITED			
NOR	TH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED	07334664	(D1)	28/08/2018	NORTHERN EXPRESSION LIMITED	05602709	(D1)	28/08/2018
NOR	TH EAST COMMUNITY ENERGY	09617381	(D1)	23/08/2018	NORTHERN FAMILY SEARCH LTD	08651936	(D4)	28/08/2018
CO	MMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				NORTHERN GAS & APPLIANCE CARE LTD	09594820	(D4)	28/08/2018
NOR	TH EAST (E & I) SERVICES LIMITED	08499190	, ,	24/08/2018		09141508	(C2)	24/08/2018
	TH EAST EARTHWORKS LTD	10435348	, ,	23/08/2018	NORTHERN GROUP BUSINESS ADVISORS	11532680	(B1)	23/08/2018
	TH EAST FINANCIAL LIMITED	06672238	. ,	28/08/2018	LIMITED			
	NORTH EAST FITNESS SPACE LIMITED		. ,	24/08/2018	NORTHERN GROUP BUSINESS ADVISORS	11532680	(C1)	23/08/2018
	TH EAST MARITIME TRUST	05562737	. ,	22/08/2018	LIMITED			
	THEAST MEDICAL LIMITED	08397069	. ,	23/08/2018	NORTHERN GUILLOTINE SERVICES LIMITED			22/08/2018
	TH EAST MORTGAGE & FINANCIAL	04970311	(D1)	28/08/2018	NORTHERN HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED	11266431		23/08/2018
	RVICES LIMITED				NORTHERN HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED	11266431		23/08/2018
	TH EAST POWERGRID LIMITED	07759283		22/08/2018	NORTHERN HOSPITALITY LTD	10526268	, ,	24/08/2018
	THEAST PROPERTY AND LEASING LTD	10933976	, ,	25/08/2018	NORTHERN HOSPITALITY LTD	10526268	, ,	24/08/2018
	TH EAST RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES	05288683	(D1)	27/08/2018	NORTHERN INNS LIMITED	09157102	, ,	24/08/2018
LT					NORTHERN INSTALLATIONS LTD	11537828	, ,	25/08/2018
	NORTH EAST SANDWICH SHOP LIMITED			23/08/2018	NORTHERN INSTALLATIONS LTD	11537828		25/08/2018
	TH EAST THEATRE TRUST	09937841	(D1)	23/08/2018	NORTHERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06642978		25/08/2018
	ODUCTIONS LIMITED	00070140	(D1)	22/00/2010	NORTHERN I.T. SERVICES LIMITED	02922803		28/08/2018
	TH EAST WHOLESALE FRUIT &	00870142	(DI)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN LAND LIMITED	08371763		22/08/2018
	GETABLE MARKET LIMITED	04600000	(D1)	27/08/2018	NORTHERN MEDIA TRAINING LTD	11538799		28/08/2018 28/08/2018
	TH EIRE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED THENDEN PARADE LIMITED	04600809 03235955	, ,	24/08/2018		11538799 02943978	, ,	22/08/2018
	THENDEN PARADE LIMITED THEND PUBLISHING LTD	07847871	, ,	24/08/2018		10710098	, ,	24/08/2018
	THERN ALLIANCE LTD	03420786	, ,	28/08/2018	NORTHERN MONKEY PUB COMPANY LTD	11510350	, ,	28/08/2018
	THERN ASSET INTEGRITY LIMITED	10867343	, ,	25/08/2018	NORTHERN MONKEY PUB COMPANY LTD	11510350	, ,	28/08/2018
	THERN AUDIOLOGY LTD	10518239	. ,	28/08/2018		07336777	, ,	28/08/2018
	THERN BLOCK MANAGEMENT LTD	09490937	. ,	22/08/2018	LTD/CONTEMPORARY CAFE BARS LIMITED	07330777	(DZ)	20/00/2010
	THERN BLOCK MANAGEMENT LTD	09490937		22/08/2018		05916106	(D4)	24/08/2018
	THERN BOOTCAMP LTD	08167027		28/08/2018	NORTHERN NOW LTD	11532697		23/08/2018
	THERN BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED	08653708	. ,	22/08/2018	NORTHERN NOW LTD	11532697		23/08/2018
	THERN CARBIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED	04863011		22/08/2018	NORTHERN PLATFORMS LIMITED	01861208		22/08/2018
	THERN CARBIDE SPECIALISTS LTD.	02640709	, ,	28/08/2018	NORTHERN POWERGRID (NORTH WEST)	07759292	, ,	22/08/2018
	THERN CLOCKS LIMITED	03788041	. ,	24/08/2018	LIMITED	0.,03232	(21)	22,00,2010
	THERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL	01339524	, ,		NORTHERN POWERHOUSE SERVICES LIMITED	09889958	(D1)	26/08/2018
	ULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)		(/	,,	NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY	07474282	, ,	22/08/2018
	THERN COUNTIES BUSINESS	05206666	(D1)	22/08/2018	LIMITED	*	(,	,,
	RVICES LIMITED		, ,	, ,	NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY	07465522	(D1)	22/08/2018
	THERN DRILLING & SEALING LTD	09501959	(D1)	24/08/2018	(NORTH EAST) LIMITED		, ,	
NOR	THERN ELECTRICS LIMITED	02387339	(D1)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN POWER NETWORKS COMPANY	07457033	(D1)	22/08/2018
NOR	THERN ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION	07465173	(D1)	23/08/2018	(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED		, ,	
	MITED		. ,		NORTHERN RAIL HOLDINGS LIMITED	04007719	(C2)	24/08/2018
	THERN ELECTRICITY LIMITED	07465508	(D1)	23/08/2018	NORTHERN RENOVATIONS (YORKSHIRE)	10309844	(C2)	28/08/2018
	THERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS	07465504	, ,	23/08/2018	LIMITED			
	MPANY LIMITED		. ,		NORTHERN RENOVATIONS (YORKSHIRE)	10309844	(C2)	28/08/2018
NOR	THERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS	07465573	(D1)	22/08/2018	LIMITED			
CO	MPANY (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED				NORTHERN RIB HIRE LIMITED	05770390	(B4)	24/08/2018
NOR	THERN ELECTRICITY NETWORKS	07465541	(D1)	22/08/2018	NORTHERN RIB HIRE LIMITED	05770390	(B4)	24/08/2018
CO	MPANY (NORTH EAST) LIMITED				NORTHERN ROCK (ASSET MANAGEMENT)	08655131	(D4)	22/08/2018
					LIMITED			